Rank SailNo
1st 502
2nd 363
3rd 327
4th 409
5th 300

JUEGOS DE VERANO 17

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
JOSE LUIS GARCIA-GUILLEN
JAVIER LOPEZ
CARLOS MARIN
MANUEL REYES
MARTA HDEZ DE LA HIGUERA

CLASE EUROPA

Clasificacion Final

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
(4.0) 4.0
2.0 3.0

(6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0
(4.0)
2.0
3.0

R5
1.0
4.0
2.0

(6.0 DNC)
3.0

R6
(6.0 DNS)
1.0
3.0
6.0 DNC
2.0

Total
11.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
29.0

Nett
5.0
12.0
14.0
18.0
23.0



